

E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 33

Introduced by Slama, 1, Chairman Enrollment and Review

1           1. On page 1, strike beginning with "73-507" in line 2 through line  
2 13 and insert "and 84-1502, Reissue Revised Statutes of Nebraska, and  
3 sections 79-934, 79-989, 84-712.05, and 84-1503, Revised Statutes  
4 Cumulative Supplement, 2018; to change written plan of action deadlines  
5 for the Nebraska Investment Council and the Public Employees Retirement  
6 Board; to change findings and comprehensive review provisions relating to  
7 the achieving a better life experience program; to eliminate obsolete  
8 language regarding formula annuity retirement allowances under the School  
9 Employees Retirement Act; to provide a public records exception as  
10 prescribed under the Class V School Employees Retirement Act; to increase  
11 the board member per diem and change duties relating to competitive  
12 bidding of the Public Employees Retirement Board; to harmonize  
13 provisions; to repeal the original sections; and to declare an  
14 emergency.".

15           2. On page 18, line 14, strike "73-507,"; and in line 15 after  
16 "sections" insert "79-934,".